
S T A R T E R S

B A I L E Y  B I T E S D R I N K S

BA Trio Crawfish Queso

Boudin Balls

Kids 9 & Under
 (1) Catfish|Fries  $9
(4)Shrimp|Fries $11

                     (3)Tenders|Fries $9  |Adult $16
Pasta $8

Fried Corn

Garlic Bread Mozzarella Sticks

Seafood Fondue Chips & Salsa

Crawfish Queso & chips, mozz sticks, fried corn
served with blackened ranch and garlic butter

Creamy spicy Queso| crawfish| Crispy
Chips

Oven toasted bread served with our famous
garlic butter & Parmesan cheese

Battered Mozzarella cheese deep fried
in tallow oil served with Ranch

(5) Classic & Tender Cajun boudin balls deep
fried served with blackened ranch.

Tender Corn cobbs| seasoned and deep
fried topped with Parmesan & Cillie
crema

Savory fondue with Shrimp| Mushrooms|
spinach| crawfish served with garlic bread

Home made salsa served with crispy
chip

$18 $10

$11 $5

$8 $12

$26 $7

(2) Beef Sliders 
(2) Chicken Sliders
(5) Wings

Coffee
Soda
Ice Tea
Flavored lemonade
Cork Fee

$13
$10
$9

$2
$3
$3
$4
$2

311 S. Old Bryan Road
Centerville Texas, 75833

Baileyanneseafood.com



W O O D F I R E D  E N T R E E S

S I D E S S E A S O N A L

Flash Steak & Shrimp Post Oak Red

Creole Shrimp

 Additions
 Stuffed Crab |$5 each 

(4)Shrimp| $8
(1) Catfish Filet |$4

(1) Red Fish Filet |$9
Chicken |$4

Coubion( Courtbouillon)

Surf & Turf Nachos Campfire Catfish

Campfire Chicken Shrimp & Grits

Hand cut Ribeye steak seared over post oak
served with shrimp & fries 

Texas Red fish topped with crawfish|
Garlic & Caper butter| served with
wilted spinach

Fajita steak| Grilled or fried shrimp| crawfish|
green onion & chile con queso over crispy corn
chips served with salsa. ( serves 2)

Blackened Catfish fillet| brown butter
sauce| topped with crawfish served
with duck fat fries

Gulf shrimp sauteed in creole seasoning|
garlic oil & butter finished with fresh lime
served with toasted gambino bread

Rich tomato based sauce with holy trinity
thickened with roux served over white rice
with blackened or fried catfish. (Red fish $28)

Cast iron seared Blackened Chicken | Skillet
butter sauce| white rice & spinach

Gulf Shrimp| Spinach| Cheddar grits &
pan Cream sauce.

$34 $31

$24 $24

$38 $25

$20 $25

*PRV 15:17
Fries or Onion Rings
Mac & Cheese
Asparagus
Spinach
Sub Charge | $2

Crawfish(live)
Crab boil
Shrimp boil

$5
$5
$9
$8
$4

$MKT
$MKT
$MKT

Baileyanneseafood.com



C R I S P Y  S E A F O O D  &  F I S H

E N T R E E  S A L A D D E S S E R T S

Catfish Frog Legs

Redfish Platter

Additions
 Stuffed Crab |$5 each 

(4)Shrimp| $8
(1) Catfish Filet |$4

(1) Red Fish Filet |$9
Chicken |$4

Bacon Wrap Shrimp

Gulf Shrimp                (6)|$17 Galveston Bowl

Seafood Platter Catfish & Shrimp Combo

Cornmeal battered catfish served with fries Fried or grilled paired with Blackened
ranch & Parmesan fries.

Cornmeal battered shrimp with choice of 6 or
12 served with fries.

Jasmine rice topped with Crispy
shrimp| Avocado| green onion| eel
sauce & bayou cream sauce.

2 Red fish fillets| (4) shrimp| (2)stuffed crab
served with fries or boudin rice

Gulf shrimp bacon wrapped & deep
fried tossed with salsa macha oil and
lime juice served with asparagus

(2) Catfish filets| (4) Shrimp| stuffed crab
served with fries or boudin rice.

Fresh catfish fillets paired with (6)
shrimp & fries

$17 $14

$40 $24

(12)|$24 $21

$33 $26

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Cobb Salad
Tomato & Onion Salad

Creme Brulee
Ice Cream
Craft Dessert

$9
$16
$13
$5

$12
$4

$14

Baileyanneseafood.com



S U N D A Y  B R U N C H

S A L A D S P A N C A K E  B A R

Sunday Chicken Shrimp & Grits

Steak & Fried eggs Gulf Shrimp    (6)| $17                  (12)|

Brunch Burger Creole Pasta

Po Boys Catfish & Shrimp Combo

Cast iron seared & roasted chicken served over
white rice with spinach covered in a pan cream
sauce.

Blackened shrimp in a creole cream
sauce paired with cheddar grits &
spinach .

All beef patty topped with fried egg| bacon
Jam & Monterey jack cheese served on a
brioche bun. Fries or salad

Tender pasts| Creole cream sauce &
fresh herb served with garlic toast. Add
a protein of choice see list below.

Flash steak with 2 fried eggs & duck fat fries. Gulf shrimp deep fried to perfection
served with fries.

Toasted French bread filled with crisp romaine|
Tomato| Tarter sauce. Shrimp|$17 | Catfish|$15 |
Redfish|$20

Fresh catfish fillets paired with (6)
shrimp & fries

$25 $25

$28 $24

$14 $12

$$ $26

House Salad
Caesar Salad
Cobb Salad
Tomato & Onion Salad

1 pancakes
2 pancake
Big Hungry(5)                                                     
Choice of topping: Blueberries| strawberries| jams|
maple syrup| Ribbon cane syrup| whip cream

$9
$16
$13
$5

$2
$5
$8

Baileyanneseafood.com

10am-4pm

Blue Cheese
Ranch or Blackened Ranch

Honey|Lemon Vin
1000 Island

Italian

Salad Dressings Sauces
Lemon Caper Butter
Creole Cream Sauce

Lemon Butter
Roasted Garlic Oil

Bayou Cream Sauce




